AG Mechanies

Division
Number

Division

Class

Class Description

Small Metal Project - Under $100

4100
4101
4102

Small Metal Project (Under $100)- Adult
Small Metal Project (Under $100) - Teen
Small Metal Project (Under $100) - Youth

101
100
102
103
105

Livestock Production Project
Farm/Shop Tool
Landscape/Crop Project
Decorative/Recreational Project
Any Other Project

Large Metal Project - Over $100

4103
4104
4105

Large Metal Project (Over $100) - Adult
Large Metal Project (Over $100) Teen
Large Metal Project (Over $100) - Youth

100
101
102
103
104
105

Shop/Equipment Accessory
Feeder/Livestock Equipment
Trailer

Cooker/Smoker/Grill
Decorative/Recreational Project
Any Other Project

Ornamental Welding/Cutting Project

4106
4107
4108

Ornamental Welding/Cutting Project - Adult 100
Ornamental Welding/Cutting Project - Teen 101
Ornamental Welding/Cutting Project - Youth 102

103
104

105

Project valued under $50.00
Project valued $50.00 to $100.00
Project built from reused materials
Plasma cutout - Flat and no welds

Plasma cutout - Three dimensional and/or welded

Horseshoe Project

Multiple Student Project

4109

Multiple Student Project

100
101
102
103
104
105

Wood Project
Metal Project
Trailer

Recreational Project
Agriculture Project
Any Other Project

Miscellaneous

4110
4111
4112

Miscellaneous - Adult
Miscellaneous - Teen
Miscellaneous - Youth

100
101
102
103
104
105

Plumbing (Sprinkler, Copper, PVC Project)
Rope work (Halter, Lead/Reins)

Concrete (Stepping Stone, Bench)
Electrical (Lamp, Extension cord)

Cold Metal Work (Tool Box, Art)

Any Other (Leather, Plastic)
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