

AG Mechanics

Division Number	Division	Class	Class Description
		•	
	Small Metal Pr		
4100	Small Metal Project (Under \$100)- Adult		Livestock Production Project
4101	Small Metal Project (Under \$100) - Teen		Farm/Shop Tool
4102	Small Metal Project (Under \$100) - Youth	102	Landscape/Crop Project
		103	Decorative/Recreational Project
		105	Any Other Project
	Large Metal Pi	roiect - (Over \$100
4103	Large Metal Project (Over \$100) - Adult		Shop/Equipment Accessory
4104	Large Metal Project (Over \$100) Teen	101	Feeder/Livestock Equipment
4105	Large Metal Project (Over \$100) - Youth	102	Trailer
4103	Large Wetai Froject (Over \$100) Frouti	103	Cooker/Smoker/Grill
		103	Decorative/Recreational Project
		105	Any Other Project
		103	Any other Project
	Ornamental Wel	ding/Cu	tting Project
4106	Ornamental Welding/Cutting Project - Adult	100	Project valued under \$50.00
4107	Ornamental Welding/Cutting Project - Teen	101	Project valued \$50.00 to \$100.00
4108	Ornamental Welding/Cutting Project - Youth	102	Project built from reused materials
		103	Plasma cutout - Flat and no welds
		104	Plasma cutout - Three dimensional and/or welded
		105	Horseshoe Project
			•
	Multiple Stud		
4109	Multiple Student Project		Wood Project
		101	Metal Project
			Trailer
		103	
			Agriculture Project
		105	Any Other Project
	Misce	ellaneou	 C
4110	Miscellaneous - Adult	100	
4110			Plumbing (Sprinkler, Copper, PVC Project)
4111	Miscellaneous - Teen	101	Rope work (Halter, Lead/Reins)
4112	Miscellaneous - Youth	102	Concrete (Stepping Stone, Bench)
		103	Electrical (Lamp, Extension cord)
		104	Cold Metal Work (Tool Box, Art)

105 Any Other (Leather, Plastic)

AG Mechanics